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    1. ITA ITALIE                    
DE ALTI Sara              
FOIETTA Nicol             
POMETTI Giorgia           
SANTUCCIO Alberta         

    2. POL POLOGNE                   
SWATOWSKA Martyna         
ZAGALA Jagoda             
STRUG Kamila              
MROCHEM Karolina          

    3. ROU ROUMANIE                  
TATARAN Amalia            
VERES Greta               
NABOIU Claudia            
CEZARA Constantin         

    4. HUN HONGRIE                   
POSOVSZKY Timea           
VARNAI Vivien             
BOHUS Reka                
SIKLOSI Eniko             

    5. ISR ISRAEL                    
STRELNIKOV Daria          
TAL Nickol                
KANEVSKY Rachel           
KOMAROV Alona             

    6. RUS RUSSIE                    
BAKHAREVA Yulia           
KALAYCHEVA Natalia        
KHRAPINA Daniela          
KHRAPINA Violetta         

    7. GER ALLEMAGNE                 
EHLER Olga                
PLACHTA Florina           
WERNER Kristin            
EHLER Alexandra           

    8. GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE           
RADFORD Amy               
MACKINNON Leonora         
POWELL Elisabeth          
MOISEIWITSCH Nina         

    9. UKR UKRAINE                   
KORNILOVA Oleksandra      
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya      
SVYSTIL Yulia             
ISAYEVA Polina            

  10. SUI SUISSE                    
ISCHER Amandine           
ASTRAND Emilie            
BRUNNER Pauline           
BLUM Alexandra            

  11. EST ESTONIE                   
LEHIS Katrina             
ZUIKOVA Veronika          
RAUTAM Jane-Liis          
KOIT Elena                

  12. FRA FRANCE                    
JOSEPH Catherine          
VITALIS Coraline          
AIT ALI Victoria          
HAZARD Camille            

  13. ESP ESPAGNE                   
CENTENERA Macarena        
MARTIN Altea              
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia       

  14. AUT AUTRICHE                  
PUCHACHER Laura           
SCHMEDLER Katharina       
KATHAN Aurelia            
SCHMIDL Paula             

  15. FIN FINLANDE                  
VESTERINEN Veera          
BALINT Ester              
MUSTONEN Verna            
SALMINEN Anna             

  16. SWE SUEDE                     
LEJON Viktoria            
DORDEVIC Larisa           
ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka         
KARLSSON Ebba             

  17. SVK REPUBLIQUE SLOVAQUE       
GABASOVA Eva              
GABASOVA Maria Lujza      
HUNCAROVA Katarina        
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Tableau de 32                 Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 ISRAEL ISR
32    

17 REPUBLIQUE SLOVAQUE SVK 36 D
16 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V

9 SUISSE SUI
24    

25    
8 POLOGNE POL

5 ROUMANIE ROU
28    

21    
12 FINLANDE FIN

13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
20    

29    
4 FRANCE FRA

3 HONGRIE HUN
30    

19    
14 SUEDE SWE

11 ESTONIE EST
22    

27    
6 ALLEMAGNE GER

7 RUSSIE RUS
26    

23    
10 UKRAINE UKR

15 AUTRICHE AUT
18    

31    
2 ITALIE ITA

1 ISRAEL ISR 45 V
16 ESPAGNE ESP 22 D

9 SUISSE SUI 33 D
8 POLOGNE POL 45 V

5 ROUMANIE ROU 45 V
12 FINLANDE FIN 34 D

13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V
4 FRANCE FRA 43 D

3 HONGRIE HUN 44 V
14 SUEDE SWE 24 D

11 ESTONIE EST 24 D
6 ALLEMAGNE GER 32 V

7 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
10 UKRAINE UKR 41 D

15 AUTRICHE AUT 18 D
2 ITALIE ITA 45 V

1 ISRAEL ISR 41 D
8 POLOGNE POL 45 V

5 ROUMANIE ROU 45 V
13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 34 D

3 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
6 ALLEMAGNE GER 44 D

7 RUSSIE RUS 33 D
2 ITALIE ITA 45 V

Demi-Finale                   

8 POLOGNE POL 45 V
5 ROUMANIE ROU 24 D

Demi-Finale                   

3 HONGRIE HUN 44 D
2 ITALIE ITA 45 V

Finale                        

8 POLOGNE POL 41 D
2 ITALIE ITA 45 V

Place 3/4                     

5 ROUMANIE ROU 45 V
3 HONGRIE HUN 38 D

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

16 ESPAGNE ESP 27 D
9 SUISSE SUI 45 V

12 FINLANDE FIN 37 D
4 FRANCE FRA 45 V

14 SUEDE SWE 31 D
11 ESTONIE EST 36 V

10 UKRAINE UKR 45 V
15 AUTRICHE AUT 34 D

9 SUISSE SUI 44 V
4 FRANCE FRA 37 D

11 ESTONIE EST 40 D
10 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

16 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V
12 FINLANDE FIN 40 D

14 SUEDE SWE 39 D
15 AUTRICHE AUT 45 V

9 SUISSE SUI 26 D
10 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

4 FRANCE FRA 36 D
11 ESTONIE EST 45 V

16 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V
15 AUTRICHE AUT 34 D

12 FINLANDE FIN 45 V
14 SUEDE SWE 38 D

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

1 ISRAEL ISR 45 V
13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 28 D

6 ALLEMAGNE GER 38 D
7 RUSSIE RUS 39 V

1 ISRAEL ISR 45 V
7 RUSSIE RUS 41 D

13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 29 D
6 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V
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Tableau de 16                 ALLEMAGNE ESTONIE:32 24

PLACHTA Florina            0  0 :  0  0 ZUIKOVA Veronika
EHLER Olga                 3  3 :  1  1 LEHIS Katrina
EHLER Alexandra            3  6 :  2  1 RAUTAM Jane-Liis
EHLER Olga                 3  9 :  7  5 ZUIKOVA Veronika
PLACHTA Florina            2  11 :  11  4 KOIT Elena
EHLER Alexandra            2  13 :  11  0 LEHIS Katrina
WERNER Kristin             5  18 :  15  4 KOIT Elena
EHLER Alexandra            1  19 :  18  3 ZUIKOVA Veronika
PLACHTA Florina            13  32 :  24  6 LEHIS Katrina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 RUSSIE UKRAINE:45 41

BAKHAREVA Yulia            3  3 :  3  3 SVYSTIL Yulia
KHRAPINA Daniela           4  7 :  10  7 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
KHRAPINA Violetta          5  12 :  15  5 KORNILOVA Oleksandra
KALAYCHEVA Natalia         4  16 :  16  1 SVYSTIL Yulia
BAKHAREVA Yulia            3  19 :  19  3 KORNILOVA Oleksandra
KHRAPINA Violetta          6  25 :  24  5 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
KALAYCHEVA Natalia         2  27 :  29  5 KORNILOVA Oleksandra
KHRAPINA Violetta          7  34 :  33  4 SVYSTIL Yulia
BAKHAREVA Yulia            11  45 :  41  8 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 ITALIE AUTRICHE:45 18

SANTUCCIO Alberta          5  5 :  1  1 SCHMIDL Paula
FOIETTA Nicol              5  10 :  4  3 PUCHACHER Laura
DE ALTI Sara               5  15 :  5  1 KATHAN Aurelia
FOIETTA Nicol              0  15 :  7  2 SCHMIDL Paula
SANTUCCIO Alberta          10  25 :  11  4 KATHAN Aurelia
DE ALTI Sara               5  30 :  12  1 PUCHACHER Laura
POMETTI Giorgia            5  35 :  13  1 SCHMEDLER Katharina
DE ALTI Sara               4  39 :  16  3 SCHMIDL Paula
SANTUCCIO Alberta          6  45 :  18  2 PUCHACHER Laura

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  ESPAGNE SUISSE:27 45

CENTENERA Macarena         2  2 :  5  5 ASTRAND Emilie
MARTIN Altea               1  3 :  10  5 BRUNNER Pauline
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia        2  5 :  13  3 BLUM Alexandra
MARTIN Altea               7  12 :  20  7 ASTRAND Emilie
CENTENERA Macarena         3  15 :  25  5 BLUM Alexandra
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia        3  18 :  30  5 BRUNNER Pauline
MARTIN Altea               2  20 :  35  5 BLUM Alexandra
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia        2  22 :  40  5 ASTRAND Emilie
CENTENERA Macarena         5  27 :  45  5 BRUNNER Pauline

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  FINLANDE FRANCE:37 45

SALMINEN Anna              2  2 :  5  5 VITALIS Coraline
VESTERINEN Veera           4  6 :  10  5 JOSEPH Catherine
BALINT Ester               7  13 :  15  5 HAZARD Camille
VESTERINEN Veera           3  16 :  20  5 VITALIS Coraline
SALMINEN Anna              4  20 :  25  5 HAZARD Camille
BALINT Ester               3  23 :  30  5 JOSEPH Catherine
VESTERINEN Veera           1  24 :  33  3 AIT ALI Victoria
BALINT Ester               9  33 :  40  7 VITALIS Coraline
SALMINEN Anna              4  37 :  45  5 JOSEPH Catherine

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  SUEDE ESTONIE:31 36

DORDEVIC Larisa            2  2 :  2  2 ZUIKOVA Veronika
LEJON Viktoria             2  4 :  7  5 LEHIS Katrina
ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka          0  4 :  7  0 RAUTAM Jane-Liis
LEJON Viktoria             5  9 :  13  6 ZUIKOVA Veronika
DORDEVIC Larisa            3  12 :  14  1 RAUTAM Jane-Liis
ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka          4  16 :  19  5 LEHIS Katrina
LEJON Viktoria             3  19 :  21  2 KOIT Elena
ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka          5  24 :  22  1 ZUIKOVA Veronika
DORDEVIC Larisa            7  31 :  36  14 LEHIS Katrina
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Tableau 9-16                  AUTRICHE UKRAINE:34 45

PUCHACHER Laura            4  4 :  5  5 KORNILOVA Oleksandra
SCHMIDL Paula              6  10 :  9  4 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
SCHMEDLER Katharina        2  12 :  13  4 ISAYEVA Polina
SCHMIDL Paula              3  15 :  20  7 KORNILOVA Oleksandra
PUCHACHER Laura            3  18 :  25  5 ISAYEVA Polina
SCHMEDLER Katharina        2  20 :  30  5 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
SCHMIDL Paula              4  24 :  35  5 ISAYEVA Polina
SCHMEDLER Katharina        2  26 :  40  5 KORNILOVA Oleksandra
PUCHACHER Laura            8  34 :  45  5 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  ISRAEL POLOGNE:41 45

KOMAROV Alona              3  3 :  5  5 SWATOWSKA Martyna
TAL Nickol                 5  8 :  10  5 STRUG Kamila
STRELNIKOV Daria           7  15 :  14  4 ZAGALA Jagoda
TAL Nickol                 2  17 :  17  3 SWATOWSKA Martyna
KOMAROV Alona              5  22 :  23  6 ZAGALA Jagoda
STRELNIKOV Daria           7  29 :  29  6 STRUG Kamila
TAL Nickol                 2  31 :  35  6 ZAGALA Jagoda
STRELNIKOV Daria           6  37 :  40  5 SWATOWSKA Martyna
KOMAROV Alona              4  41 :  45  5 STRUG Kamila

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  ROUMANIE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:45 34

TATARAN Amalia             5  5 :  4  4 MACKINNON Leonora
NABOIU Claudia             1  6 :  10  6 RADFORD Amy
VERES Greta                6  12 :  11  1 MOISEIWITSCH Nina
CEZARA Constantin          5  17 :  14  3 MACKINNON Leonora
TATARAN Amalia             8  25 :  18  4 POWELL Elisabeth
VERES Greta                5  30 :  20  2 RADFORD Amy
CEZARA Constantin          0  30 :  24  4 POWELL Elisabeth
VERES Greta                6  36 :  27  3 MACKINNON Leonora
TATARAN Amalia             9  45 :  34  7 RADFORD Amy

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  ALLEMAGNE HONGRIE:44 45

PLACHTA Florina            5  5 :  5  5 BOHUS Reka
EHLER Alexandra            2  7 :  10  5 VARNAI Vivien
WERNER Kristin             2  9 :  15  5 POSOVSZKY Timea
EHLER Alexandra            4  13 :  18  3 BOHUS Reka
PLACHTA Florina            8  21 :  21  3 POSOVSZKY Timea
EHLER Olga                 1  22 :  27  6 VARNAI Vivien
EHLER Alexandra            8  30 :  33  6 POSOVSZKY Timea
EHLER Olga                 1  31 :  34  1 BOHUS Reka
PLACHTA Florina            13  44 :  45  11 VARNAI Vivien

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  ITALIE RUSSIE:45 33

SANTUCCIO Alberta          4  4 :  5  5 KHRAPINA Violetta
DE ALTI Sara               4  8 :  9  4 BAKHAREVA Yulia
POMETTI Giorgia            6  14 :  9  0 KALAYCHEVA Natalia
DE ALTI Sara               6  20 :  16  7 KHRAPINA Violetta
SANTUCCIO Alberta          4  24 :  19  3 KHRAPINA Daniela
POMETTI Giorgia            3  27 :  22  3 BAKHAREVA Yulia
DE ALTI Sara               8  35 :  26  4 KHRAPINA Daniela
POMETTI Giorgia            5  40 :  29  3 KHRAPINA Violetta
SANTUCCIO Alberta          5  45 :  33  4 BAKHAREVA Yulia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  FRANCE SUISSE:37 44

AIT ALI Victoria           5  5 :  5  5 ASTRAND Emilie
HAZARD Camille             5  10 :  6  1 BRUNNER Pauline
JOSEPH Catherine           3  13 :  11  5 BLUM Alexandra
HAZARD Camille             3  16 :  17  6 ASTRAND Emilie
AIT ALI Victoria           4  20 :  21  4 BLUM Alexandra
JOSEPH Catherine           1  21 :  25  4 BRUNNER Pauline
HAZARD Camille             3  24 :  26  1 BLUM Alexandra
VITALIS Coraline           8  32 :  32  6 ASTRAND Emilie
AIT ALI Victoria           5  37 :  44  12 BRUNNER Pauline
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Tableau 9-12                  ESTONIE UKRAINE:40 45

LEHIS Katrina              2  2 :  5  5 ISAYEVA Polina
KOIT Elena                 2  4 :  10  5 KORNILOVA Oleksandra
ZUIKOVA Veronika           2  6 :  15  5 SVYSTIL Yulia
KOIT Elena                 4  10 :  20  5 ISAYEVA Polina
LEHIS Katrina              6  16 :  25  5 SVYSTIL Yulia
ZUIKOVA Veronika           3  19 :  30  5 KORNILOVA Oleksandra
RAUTAM Jane-Liis           3  22 :  35  5 SVYSTIL Yulia
ZUIKOVA Veronika           1  23 :  40  5 ISAYEVA Polina
LEHIS Katrina              17  40 :  45  5 KORNILOVA Oleksandra

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 FINLANDE ESPAGNE:40 45

BALINT Ester               3  3 :  2  2 PEREZ CAMARA Flavia
VESTERINEN Veera           6  9 :  10  8 CENTENERA Macarena
SALMINEN Anna              4  13 :  15  5 MARTIN Altea
VESTERINEN Veera           2  15 :  20  5 PEREZ CAMARA Flavia
BALINT Ester               7  22 :  25  5 MARTIN Altea
SALMINEN Anna              1  23 :  30  5 CENTENERA Macarena
VESTERINEN Veera           3  26 :  33  3 MARTIN Altea
SALMINEN Anna              5  31 :  38  5 PEREZ CAMARA Flavia
BALINT Ester               9  40 :  45  7 CENTENERA Macarena

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 AUTRICHE SUEDE:45 39

PUCHACHER Laura            5  5 :  3  3 ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka
SCHMIDL Paula              2  7 :  7  4 KARLSSON Ebba
SCHMEDLER Katharina        2  9 :  9  2 DORDEVIC Larisa
SCHMIDL Paula              1  10 :  15  6 ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka
PUCHACHER Laura            13  23 :  24  9 DORDEVIC Larisa
SCHMEDLER Katharina        0  23 :  24  0 KARLSSON Ebba
SCHMIDL Paula              0  23 :  24  0 DORDEVIC Larisa
SCHMEDLER Katharina        0  23 :  24  0 ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka
PUCHACHER Laura            9  32 :  39  15 LEJON Viktoria

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   ISRAEL GRANDE-BRETAGNE:45 28

STRELNIKOV Daria           5  5 :  3  3 MOISEIWITSCH Nina
KANEVSKY Rachel            0  5 :  3  0 MACKINNON Leonora
KOMAROV Alona              10  15 :  13  10 RADFORD Amy
KANEVSKY Rachel            2  17 :  14  1 MOISEIWITSCH Nina
STRELNIKOV Daria           8  25 :  20  6 RADFORD Amy
KOMAROV Alona              5  30 :  20  0 MACKINNON Leonora
KANEVSKY Rachel            5  35 :  22  2 RADFORD Amy
KOMAROV Alona              3  38 :  25  3 POWELL Elisabeth
STRELNIKOV Daria           7  45 :  28  3 MACKINNON Leonora

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   ALLEMAGNE RUSSIE:38 39

EHLER Alexandra            5  5 :  3  3 KHRAPINA Violetta
PLACHTA Florina            0  5 :  5  2 BAKHAREVA Yulia
WERNER Kristin             0  5 :  5  0 KALAYCHEVA Natalia
PLACHTA Florina            3  8 :  9  4 KHRAPINA Violetta
EHLER Alexandra            6  14 :  15  6 KALAYCHEVA Natalia
WERNER Kristin             7  21 :  19  4 BAKHAREVA Yulia
PLACHTA Florina            0  21 :  19  0 KALAYCHEVA Natalia
WERNER Kristin             11  32 :  24  5 KHRAPINA Violetta
EHLER Alexandra            6  38 :  39  15 BAKHAREVA Yulia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   POLOGNE ROUMANIE:45 24

STRUG Kamila               0  0 :  0  0 VERES Greta
ZAGALA Jagoda              10  10 :  5  5 TATARAN Amalia
SWATOWSKA Martyna          4  14 :  9  4 CEZARA Constantin
ZAGALA Jagoda              6  20 :  10  1 VERES Greta
STRUG Kamila               3  23 :  12  2 CEZARA Constantin
SWATOWSKA Martyna          7  30 :  18  6 TATARAN Amalia
ZAGALA Jagoda              5  35 :  20  2 CEZARA Constantin
SWATOWSKA Martyna          3  38 :  21  1 VERES Greta
STRUG Kamila               7  45 :  24  3 TATARAN Amalia
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Demi-Finale                   HONGRIE ITALIE:44 45

VARNAI Vivien              5  5 :  2  2 DE ALTI Sara
POSOVSZKY Timea            5  10 :  5  3 SANTUCCIO Alberta
BOHUS Reka                 5  15 :  6  1 POMETTI Giorgia
POSOVSZKY Timea            5  20 :  12  6 DE ALTI Sara
VARNAI Vivien              5  25 :  18  6 POMETTI Giorgia
BOHUS Reka                 5  30 :  24  6 SANTUCCIO Alberta
POSOVSZKY Timea            3  33 :  31  7 POMETTI Giorgia
BOHUS Reka                 7  40 :  36  5 DE ALTI Sara
VARNAI Vivien              4  44 :  45  9 SANTUCCIO Alberta

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 9/10                    SUISSE UKRAINE:26 45

BRUNNER Pauline            3  3 :  5  5 ISAYEVA Polina
BLUM Alexandra             3  6 :  10  5 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
ASTRAND Emilie             2  8 :  15  5 SVYSTIL Yulia
BLUM Alexandra             2  10 :  20  5 ISAYEVA Polina
BRUNNER Pauline            5  15 :  25  5 SVYSTIL Yulia
ISCHER Amandine            1  16 :  30  5 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
BLUM Alexandra             4  20 :  34  4 SVYSTIL Yulia
ISCHER Amandine            6  26 :  40  6 ISAYEVA Polina
BRUNNER Pauline            0  26 :  45  5 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 11/12                   ESTONIE FRANCE:45 36

LEHIS Katrina              5  5 :  2  2 HAZARD Camille
KOIT Elena                 1  6 :  6  4 VITALIS Coraline
ZUIKOVA Veronika           1  7 :  9  3 JOSEPH Catherine
KOIT Elena                 4  11 :  11  2 HAZARD Camille
LEHIS Katrina              12  23 :  16  5 JOSEPH Catherine
ZUIKOVA Veronika           5  28 :  22  6 VITALIS Coraline
RAUTAM Jane-Liis           7  35 :  25  3 JOSEPH Catherine
ZUIKOVA Veronika           5  40 :  31  6 HAZARD Camille
LEHIS Katrina              5  45 :  36  5 VITALIS Coraline

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 13/14                   ESPAGNE AUTRICHE:45 34

CENTENERA Macarena         0  0 :  1  1 SCHMIDL Paula
MARTIN Altea               10  10 :  6  5 PUCHACHER Laura
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia        1  11 :  8  2 SCHMEDLER Katharina
MARTIN Altea               9  20 :  15  7 SCHMIDL Paula
CENTENERA Macarena         4  24 :  19  4 SCHMEDLER Katharina
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia        6  30 :  24  5 PUCHACHER Laura
MARTIN Altea               4  34 :  26  2 SCHMEDLER Katharina
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia        6  40 :  31  5 SCHMIDL Paula
CENTENERA Macarena         5  45 :  34  3 PUCHACHER Laura

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 15/16                   FINLANDE SUEDE:45 38

BALINT Ester               3  3 :  5  5 ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka
VESTERINEN Veera           4  7 :  9  4 LEJON Viktoria
SALMINEN Anna              6  13 :  13  4 KARLSSON Ebba
VESTERINEN Veera           3  16 :  18  5 ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka
BALINT Ester               9  25 :  19  1 KARLSSON Ebba
SALMINEN Anna              2  27 :  23  4 LEJON Viktoria
VESTERINEN Veera           5  32 :  30  7 KARLSSON Ebba
SALMINEN Anna              1  33 :  30  0 ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka
BALINT Ester               12  45 :  38  8 LEJON Viktoria

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 7/8                     ALLEMAGNE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:45 29

WERNER Kristin             2  2 :  3  3 MOISEIWITSCH Nina
EHLER Alexandra            5  7 :  7  4 POWELL Elisabeth
PLACHTA Florina            7  14 :  9  2 RADFORD Amy
EHLER Alexandra            6  20 :  11  2 MOISEIWITSCH Nina
WERNER Kristin             5  25 :  17  6 RADFORD Amy
PLACHTA Florina            5  30 :  18  1 POWELL Elisabeth
EHLER Alexandra            5  35 :  20  2 RADFORD Amy
PLACHTA Florina            5  40 :  22  2 MACKINNON Leonora
WERNER Kristin             5  45 :  29  7 POWELL Elisabeth
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Place 5/6                     RUSSIE ISRAEL:41 45

KHRAPINA Violetta          1  1 :  1  1 KOMAROV Alona
KALAYCHEVA Natalia         3  4 :  9  8 STRELNIKOV Daria
BAKHAREVA Yulia            7  11 :  13  4 KANEVSKY Rachel
KHRAPINA Daniela           0  11 :  20  7 KOMAROV Alona
KHRAPINA Violetta          10  21 :  24  4 TAL Nickol
BAKHAREVA Yulia            1  22 :  26  2 STRELNIKOV Daria
KHRAPINA Daniela           9  31 :  34  8 TAL Nickol
BAKHAREVA Yulia            3  34 :  37  3 KOMAROV Alona
KHRAPINA Violetta          7  41 :  45  8 STRELNIKOV Daria

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 3/4                     HONGRIE ROUMANIE:38 45

VARNAI Vivien              5  5 :  5  5 VERES Greta
POSOVSZKY Timea            5  10 :  8  3 TATARAN Amalia
BOHUS Reka                 2  12 :  8  0 CEZARA Constantin
POSOVSZKY Timea            3  15 :  16  8 VERES Greta
VARNAI Vivien              10  25 :  19  3 NABOIU Claudia
BOHUS Reka                 2  27 :  30  11 TATARAN Amalia
SIKLOSI Eniko              6  33 :  33  3 NABOIU Claudia
BOHUS Reka                 0  33 :  40  7 VERES Greta
VARNAI Vivien              5  38 :  45  5 TATARAN Amalia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Finale                        POLOGNE ITALIE:41 45

STRUG Kamila               2  2 :  1  1 FOIETTA Nicol
ZAGALA Jagoda              4  6 :  8  7 SANTUCCIO Alberta
SWATOWSKA Martyna          7  13 :  12  4 POMETTI Giorgia
ZAGALA Jagoda              4  17 :  20  8 FOIETTA Nicol
STRUG Kamila               6  23 :  22  2 POMETTI Giorgia
SWATOWSKA Martyna          6  29 :  30  8 SANTUCCIO Alberta
ZAGALA Jagoda              6  35 :  33  3 POMETTI Giorgia
SWATOWSKA Martyna          4  39 :  40  7 FOIETTA Nicol
STRUG Kamila               2  41 :  45  5 SANTUCCIO Alberta

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________




